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2,000 $5,900.0000 $2.9500 $2.9500
Delta 1

8,000 | $23,600.0000 $2.9500 $2.9500
Delta 1

6,000 | $17,700.0000 $2.9500 $2.9500
Delta 1

4,000 | $11,800.0000 $2.9500 $2.9500
Delta 1

2,000 $5,900.0000 $2.9500 $2.9500
Delta 1

6,000 | $17,700.0000 $2.9500 $2.9500
Delta 1

4,000 $11,800.0000 $2.9500 $2.9500
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24,000

$70,800.0000

$2.9500

$2.9500

Credit Suisse (Hong Kong) Limited

Credit Suisse (Hong Kong) Limited

Credit Suisse Group AG
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